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LEVEQUE GEOFFREY
VIZZINI TIMEO
BROSTEAU MIZAEL
BROCCOLO LUKA

INSISA FABIO
MACALUSO ALESSIO
BASAR TEOMAN
PATRIARCHE HUGO

MEHRJOO SINA
CALENIC DENIS
VERHAEGEN MATTEO
EVENS MAXIME

DENIL JEREMY
HOUTAIN ARTHUR
BLANC ANTOINE
CALENIC DENIS

PASSET JEREMY
CALENIC NICOLAS
NOURISSIER LUCY
GRIMMIAUX NATAN

Messieurs B
B2
B4
B2
B2

Messieurs C
D2
Co
Co
Co

Messieurs D
D2

E2
D2
D2

Messieurs E
EO0
EO0
EO0
E2

Messieurs NC/E6

Eo6
E6
Eo6
E6

CTT Braine L'Alleud
Hurricane
Hurricane

Logis TT Auderghem

Hurricane
CTT Frameries
CTTR Alpa
REP Nivelles

Hurricane
KTTC Halle
KTTC Halle

Hurricane

CTT Tubize
CTT Tubize
REP Nivelles
KTTC Halle

Hurricane

KTTC Halle
CTTR Alpa
Meerdaal Leuven




